3:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm

3:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm

3:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm

3:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm

3:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm

9:00am
10:30am
12:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
4:30pm

Division 1
Troy
Santa Fe
Brea

Monday (12/5)

Santa Fe S
Fullerton Vs
St. John Bosco S
Westminster S

Tuesday (12/6)

Yorba Linda Vs
Paramount S
Sonora Vs
Troy S
Wednesday (12/7)
Villa Park S
Corona Del Mar  vs
Santiago Vs
Brea VS
Thursday (12/8)
Div1-#3 S
Div3 - #3 S
Div1-#2 S
Friday (12/9)

Div 3 - #2 S
Divl-#1 S
Div3-#1 S
Saturday 12/10)
Loser Game #1 S
Loser Game #3 S
Winner Game #1  vs

Winner Game #3 vs
Loser Game #5 S
Winner Game #5 vs

Brea Olinda Boys Basketball

1st Annual Wildcat Tournament
(Monday, December 5 - Saturday, December 10, 2016)

Division 2
Fullerton

Santiago (Garden Grove)

Yorba Linda

Troy
Santiago
Villa Park
Sonora

Fullerton

St. John Bosco
Corona Del Mar
Brea

Paramount
Westminster
Yorba Linda
Santa Fe

Div 2 - #3
Div 4 - #3
Div 2 - #2

Div 4 - #2
Div 2 - #1
Div4 - #1

Loser Game #2
Loser Game #4
Winner Game #2
Winner Game #4
Loser of Game #6
Winner of Game#6

Division 3

St. John Bosco
Villa Park
Paramount

Tournament Rules:

Division 4
Sonora
Westminster
Corona Del Mar

*BOLD - Denotes home team and wears white

4 Timeouts per game

CIF Rules - Regulation Games (8 min quarters)
5 min halftime - 2 min overtime
In event of ties, point differential will be

utilized

Game #1
Game #2
Game #3

Game #4
Game #5
Game #6

Third Place Game

Championship Game



